Form PTO-1595
RECORDATION FORM SOVER SHEET

08-18-2005



nmerce ffice

1 0 3 0 6 4 1 8 3 Attorney Docket No. 103120-00043 Date: August 15, 2005

To the Director of the U.S. Patent a	and Trademark Office: Please re	ecord the attached documents or f	the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution	on Date(s):	2. Name and address of receive	ving party(ies):	
VIA CLECIM		Name: VAI CLECIM		
Execution Date(s): September 3, 2003		Address: 51 Rue Sibert 42400 Saint C	t Chamond, France	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		1		
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Government Interest Assignment ☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License ☐ Other Change of Address		Additional name(s) & address(e	s) attached? □ Yes ☑ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/378,666		B. Patent No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One	
Name: Arent Fox PLLC		7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) &	3.41) \$ 40.00	
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Av Washington, D.C. 2 Tel. No.: 202-857-6000 Fax No.: 202-638-4810	venue, N.W., Suite 400 0036-5339	dated March 2, 2005). Authorized to be charge Authorized to be charge		
Email Address: dcipdocket@arentfox.	com	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numb	pers: ate: 1-2300 (Attach duplicate by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THI			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the				
Rhonda L. Barton		Doctor	August 15, 2005	
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 47,271 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.				

3/2/5

03-07-2005 ENTS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office		
MAR 0 2 2005	Attorney Docket No. 103120-00050 Date: March 2, 2005		
102953981			
To the seistant Commissioner of Patents Dease resort the attached original documents or copy thereof			
1. Name of conveying party(ies	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
VAI CLECIM	Name: VAI CLECIM		
Additional name(s) of conveying party attached?	Address: 51 Rue Sibert 42400 Saint Chamond, France		
☐ Yes	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
	☐ Yes		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Change of Address 			
Execution Date:			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exect A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: One		
Name: Arent Fox, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 80.00		
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 400	☐ Included in attached check.		
Washington, D.C. 20036-5339	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	8. Deposit account number: 01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document. **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.** **To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trecopy of the original document.**	ue and correct and any attached copy is a true		
Charles M. Marmelstein	March 2, 2005		
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 25,895	nature Date		
04/2005 DBYRNE 00000077 10459707 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4			

TECH/195493.1

PATENT REEL: 016892 FRAME: 0172

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 03/02/2005

PATENT REEL: 016892 FRAME: 0173